ENTREE
Mini Spring Roll
Dim Sim (steamed / fried)
Fried Wonton
King Prawn Cutlet
King Prawn Toast
Ham & Chicken Roll
San Choy Bow

Mixed Entrée
Prawn Cocktail

8pc
6pc
12pc
6pc
6pc
6pc
4pc
3pc

SOUP & NOODLE-SOUP

Sweet Corn & Chicken Soup
Short Soup (wonton)
Long Soup (noodle)

Combination Short Soup
Combination Long Soup

VEGETABLE
Stir-Fry Mixed Vegetable
Mixed Vegetable in Oyster sauce
Garlic Vegetable
Curry Vegetable
Sweet & Sour Vegetable
Vegetable Chow-Mein

OMELETTE
Plain Omelette

Chicken Omelette

King Prawn Omelette
School Prawn Omelette
Combination Omelette
Vegetable Omelette
BBQ Pork Omelette

(GF)

(GF)
(GF)
(GF)

$14.00
$13.20
$13.00
$17.40
$17.40
$17.40
$18.40

$8.50
$9.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$19.00
$19.00

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$17.50

$15.00
$18.50
$22.00
$17.50
$20.00
$17.00
$18.50

DUCK
Deep Fried Duck in Lemon
Deep Fried Duck in Plum
Deep Fried Duck in Sweet & Sour
Stewed Duck Combination

CHICKEN
Chicken with Almonds
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Chicken with Ginger & Shallot
Chicken with Vegetable
Chicken in Chilli sauce
Chicken in Garlic sauce
Chicken in Peppered Honey

Boneless Lemon Chicken (battered)
Boneless Plum Chicken (battered)

Honey Chicken (fritters)

BEEF
Beef with Almond
Beef with Cashew Nut
Beef with Ginger & Shallot
Beef with Vegetable
Beef in Black Bean sauce
Beef in Chilli sauce
Beef in Garlic sauce
Beef in Plum sauce

Sizzling Steak Chinese Style
Sizzling Steak Pepper Cream
Rainbow Steak

(GF)
(GF)
(GF)
(GF)

(GF)

(GF)
(GF)
(GF)
(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$25.00

$19.50
$19.50

$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50

$18.50
$18.50

$18.50

$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

SEAFOOD
Seafood Combination

Fish with Ginger & Shallot
Scallop with Ginger & Shallot
Scallop in Garlic sauce

KING PRAWN
King Prawn with Almonds
King Prawn with Cashew Nuts
King Prawn with Ginger & Shallot
King Prawn with Vegetable
King Prawn in Chilli sauce
King Prawn in Garlic sauce
King Prawn Combination
Honey King Prawn (fritters)

PORK
Pork Fritters in Plum sauce
Pork Ribs Chinese Style
Pork Ribs in Peppered Honey

SWEET & SOUR
Sweet & Sour Pork (fritters)

(GF)
(GF)
(GF)
(GF)

(GF)
(GF)
(GF)
(GF)

(GF)

Sweet & Sour Chicken (braised / fritters)

Sweet & Sour King Prawn (fritters)

Sweet & Sour Combination (braised)

Sweet & Sour Fish (fritters)

CURRY
Curry Chicken
Curry Beef
Curry King Prawn
Curry School Prawn
Curry Fish (fritters)

(GF)
(GF)
(GF)
(GF)

$23.00
$20.00
$24.00
$24.00

$24.00
$24.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

$18.50
$19.50
$19.50

$18.50
$18.50
$23.00
$21.00
$20.00

*contains dairy

$18.50
$19.00
$23.00
$17.00
$20.00



SALT & PEPPER *dry battered dish CHOP-SUEY (Vegetables)

Salt & Pepper Squid $21.00 Chicken Chop-Suey (GF) $18.50
Salt & Pepper Chicken $18.50 Beef Chop-Suey (GF) $19.00
Salt & Pepper King Prawn $23.00 King Prawn Chop-Suey (GF) $23.00
Salt & Pepper Pork Ribs $19.50 School Prawn Chop-Suey (GF) $17.00
Combination Chop-Suey (GF) $21.00
MONGOLIAN
Mongolian Lamb $23.50
Mongolian Chicken $18.50 CHOW-MEIN *w/ crunchy noodle
Mongolian Beef $19.50 Chicken Chow-Mein $19.50
Mongolian Combination $21.00 Beef Chow-Mein $20.50
King Prawn Chow-Mein $23.50
SATAY *contains peanut School Prawn Chow-Mein $18.00
Satay Chicken $18.50 Combination Chow-Mein $22.00
Satay Beef $19.00
Satay King Prawn $23.00
Satay Combination $21.00 RICE & NOODLE
Singapore Noodle $19.00
SZE-CHUAN *contains peanut Special Fried Rice $14.00
Sze-Chuan Chicken $18.50 Fried Rice $12.00 .
Sze-Chuan Beef $19.00 Steamed Rice (GF) $8.00 C ﬁ inese Re staurant
Sze-Chuan King Prawn $23.00 TAKEAWAY MENU
Sze-Chuan Combination $21.00 OTHERS GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE (GF)
Bag of Hot Chips $6.00
SIAM *contains shellfish CrunChy Noodles $3'00 (02) 6362 6906/ 0478 893 864
Siam Lamb $23.50 Prawn Chips $3.50
Siam Chicken $18.50 80 SUMMER STREET
Siam Beef $19.00 ORANGE NSW 2800
Siam King Prawn $23.00 3in 1 MEAL DEAL *w/ fried rice & 2 spring rolls (OPPOSH'G Fire S‘i’ﬂ‘HOVI)
Siam Seafood Combination $23.00 * Deal price is subjected to the original meal price +plus $3.70
Siam Scallops $24.00 P jected to the onginal meal price +pius 3. v/ Licensed
some options are unavailable due to its complexity v/ Air Conditioned
v/ Takeaway

v/ Catering & Banquets

OPENING HOURS
TUESDAY - SUNDAY (6 DAYS)
Lunch 11:30 - 14:00
Dinner 17:00 - 21:00

* Public Holiday Surcharge 10%
Revised Apr 2024 © www.cantonorange.com.au






