ENTRÉE		DUCK		SEAFOOD				
Mini Spring Roll	8pc	\$14.00	Deep Fried Duck in Lemon		\$23.50	Seafood Combination	(GF)	\$23.00
Dim Sim (steamed / fried)	6рс	\$13.20	Deep Fried Duck in Plum		\$23.50	Fish with Ginger & Shallot	(GF)	\$20.00
Fried Wonton	12pc	\$13.00	Deep Fried Duck in Sweet & Sour		\$23.50	Scallop with Ginger & Shallot	(GF)	\$24.00
King Prawn Cutlet	брс	\$17.40	Stewed Duck Combination		\$25.00	Scallop in Garlic sauce	(GF)	\$24.00
King Prawn Toast	6рс	\$17.40				·	(3.)	
Ham & Chicken Roll	6рс	\$17.40						
San Choy Bow	4pc	\$18.40	CHICKEN			KING PRAWN		
Mixed Entrée	3pc	\$8.50	Chicken with Almonds	(GF)	\$19.50	King Prawn with Almonds	(GF)	\$24.00
Prawn Cocktail	•	\$9.00	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	(GF)	\$19.50	King Prawn with Cashew Nuts	(GF)	\$24.00
			Chicken with Ginger & Shallot	(GF)	\$18.50	King Prawn with Ginger & Shallot	(GF)	\$23.00
			Chicken with Vegetable	(GF)	\$18.50	King Prawn with Vegetable	(GF)	\$23.00
SOUP & NOODLE-SOUP			Chicken in Chilli sauce	(0.)	\$18.50	King Prawn in Chilli sauce	(0.)	\$23.00
Sweet Corn & Chicken Soup		\$9.00	Chicken in Garlic sauce	(GF)	\$18.50	King Prawn in Garlic sauce	(GF)	\$23.00
Short Soup (wonton)		\$9.00	Chicken in Peppered Honey	(0.)	\$18.50	King Prawn Combination	(0.)	\$23.00
Long Soup (noodle)		\$9.00				Honey King Prawn (fritters)		\$23.00
			Boneless Lemon Chicken (battered	d)	\$18.50			
Combination Short Soup		\$19.00	Boneless Plum Chicken (battered)		\$18.50			
Combination Long Soup	·		Honey Chicken (fritters) \$18.50		PORK			
J			,			Pork Fritters in Plum sauce		\$18.50
						Pork Ribs Chinese Style		\$19.50
VEGETABLE						•		\$19.50
Stir-Fry Mixed Vegetable	(GF)	\$16.50	BEEF					
Mixed Vegetable in Oyster sauce		\$16.50	Beef with Almond	(GF)	\$20.00			
Garlic Vegetable	(GF)	\$16.50			SWEET & SOU	SOUR		
Curry Vegetable	(GF)	\$16.50	Beef with Ginger & Shallot	(GF)	\$19.00	Sweet & Sour Pork (fritters)		\$18.50
Sweet & Sour Vegetable	(GF)	\$16.50	Beef with Vegetable	(GF)	\$19.00	Sweet & Sour Chicken (braised / fritters)		\$18.50
Vegetable Chow-Mein		\$17.50	Beef in Black Bean sauce \$19.00 Sweet & Sour King Prawn (fritters)			\$23.00		
			Beef in Chilli sauce		\$19.00	Sweet & Sour Combination (braise	(b	\$21.00
			Beef in Garlic sauce	(GF)	\$19.00	Sweet & Sour Fish (fritters)		\$20.00
OMELETTE		Beef in Plum sauce \$19.00		\$19.00				
Plain Omelette		\$15.00						
Chicken Omelette		\$18.50	Sizzling Steak Chinese Style		\$20.00			
King Prawn Omelette		\$22.00	Sizzling Steak Pepper Cream	(GF)	\$20.00	CURRY		*contains dairy
School Prawn Omelette		\$17.50	Rainbow Steak	, ,	\$20.00	Curry Chicken	(GF)	\$18.50
Combination Omelette		\$20.00				Curry Beef	(GF)	\$19.00
Vegetable Omelette		\$17.00				Curry King Prawn	(GF)	\$23.00
BBQ Pork Omelette		\$18.50				Curry School Prawn	(GF)	\$17.00
						Curry Fish (fritters)	. ,	\$20.00

SALT & PEPPER	*dry battered dish	CHOP-SUEY (Vegetables)			
Salt & Pepper Squid	\$21.00	Chicken Chop-Suey	(GF) \$18	5.50	
Salt & Pepper Chicken	\$18.50	Beef Chop-Suey	(GF) \$19	.00	
Salt & Pepper King Prawn	\$23.00	King Prawn Chop-Suey	(GF) \$23		
Salt & Pepper Pork Ribs	\$19.50	School Prawn Chop-Suey	(GF) \$17		
Sant Stropper rom mass	Ψ.5.55	Combination Chop-Suey	(01)		
MONGOLIAN		combination enop sacy	(GF) \$21	.00	
Mongolian Lamb	\$23.50				
Mongolian Chicken	\$18.50	CHOW-MEIN	*w/ crunchy nooc		
Mongolian Beef	\$19.50	Chicken Chow-Mein	\$19		
Mongolian Combination	\$21.00	Beef Chow-Mein	\$20		
	7	King Prawn Chow-Mein	\$23		
SATAY	.	School Prawn Chow-Mein	\$18		
Satay Chicken	*contains peanut \$18.50	Combination Chow-Mein	\$22		
Satay Beef	\$19.00	combination chew them	4		
Satay King Prawn	\$23.00				
Satay Combination	\$21.00	RICE & NOODL	E		
Satay Combination	\$21.00		\$19	. ^^	
SZE-CHUAN		Singapore Noodle Special Fried Rice	\$19 \$14		
Sze-Chuan Chicken	*contains peanut	Fried Rice	\$14 \$12		
	\$18.50 \$10.00				
Sze-Chuan Beef Sze-Chuan King Prawn	\$19.00 \$23.00	Steamed Rice	(GF) \$8	3.00	
Sze-Chuan King Frawn Sze-Chuan Combination	\$23.00 \$21.00	OTHERS			
32e-Chuan Combination	\$21.00		.	- 00	
		Bag of Hot Chips		5.00	
SIAM	*contains shellfish	Crunchy Noodles	•	3.00	
Siam Lamb	\$23.50	Prawn Chips	\$3	3.50	
Siam Chicken	\$18.50				
Siam Beef	\$19.00				
Siam King Prawn	\$23.00	3 in 1 MEAL DEAL *w,	fried rice & 2 spring rol	lls	
Siam Seafood Combination	\$23.00	* Deal price is subjected to the original meal price +plus \$3.70			
Siam Scallops	\$24.00	Dear price is subjected to the original	incai price + pius \$3	,., 0	

CANTON

Chinese Restaurant

TAKEAWAY MENU

GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE (GF)

(02) 6362 6906 / 0478 893 864

80 SUMMER STREET ORANGE NSW 2800

(Opposite Fire Station)

- ✓ Licensed
- ✓ Air Conditioned
- ✓ Takeaway
- ✓ Catering & Banquets

OPENING HOURS TUESDAY - SUNDAY (6 DAYS) Lunch 11:30 - 14:00 Dinner 17:00 - 21:00

some options are unavailable due to its complexity

廣東